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34522 Blyweert Bart 61,80% 60,38% 2 61,09%

34523 Leysen Kris 55,99% 60,28% 70,17% 51,65% 4 59,52%

34509 Halleux Paul-Philippe 62,24% 59,87% 61,55% 48,74% 4 58,10%

34365 Cully Madeline 57,61% 1 57,61%

33538 Mulder Linda 56,64% 47,91% 57,36% 59,99% 4 55,48%

34338 Coosemans Catherine 51,97% 54,02% 55,40% 54,44% 4 53,96%

34526 Van Looveren Ilse 53,26% 1 53,26%

34367 Ghys Hilde 56,25% 47,33% 50,60% 3 51,39%

34514 Neutjens Paul 65,61% 49,90% 38,56% 3 51,36%

34335 Ulens Martine 53,76% 38,98% 61,31% 3 51,35%

34517 Breugelmans Martine 54,17% 42,36% 45,93% 56,39% 4 49,71%

34339 Vanhaverbeke Frank 49,46% 1 49,46%

34518 Willems  Marc 55,51% 52,04% 46,26% 43,85% 4 49,42%

34598 Van Leemput Hilde 49,85% 53,53% 44,75% 3 49,38%

34567 Schrauwen Erna 45,57% 48,76% 53,69% 3 49,34%

34362 Grassi Michele 46,16% 44,42% 56,67% 3 49,08%

34256 Cotteleer Chris 38,89% 47,80% 60,48% 47,95% 4 48,78%

34528 Wouters Lysette 55,28% 37,06% 49,02% 51,79% 4 48,29%

34336 Pauwels Annick 44,79% 48,48% 2 46,64%

34366 Hemelaer Pascal 53,39% 34,76% 50,33% 3 46,16%

34519 Van Thielen Georgette 48,18% 44,71% 43,06% 3 45,32%

34516 Boeckx Eliane 44,57% 46,06% 39,40% 45,97% 4 44,00%

34525 Collin Dirk 43,38% 1 43,38%

34527 Smulders Pieter 43,90% 45,43% 41,92% 37,78% 4 42,26%

34511 Van D'Helsen Cecilia 46,18% 33,83% 42,31% 34,72% 4 39,26%
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